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•

RESOLUTION

concerning

GIFT OF ELECTRONICS EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

to

western Connecticut State University

January 16, 1987

RESOLVED, That the Trustees of the Connecticut State University on
behalf of Western Connecticut State University accept a
gift of electronics equipment and consumable electronic
supplies, as listed on the attachment to this resolution,
from the Pilgriln Electronics Company of Danbury,
Connecticut, and be it further

RESOLVED, That the Trustees of Connecticut State University express
their appreciation to the Pilgriln Electronics Company for
this generous gift.
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•
addendum to BR# 87-13

EQUIPMENT DONATED BY PILGRIM ELECTRONICS

•

100
150
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1
20
100
250
750 ft.
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1,000 ft.
1,000 ft.
1,000 ft.
1,000 ft.
1,000 ft.
1,000 ft.
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EPROM
A to D Converters
64K Dram
TTL Nade Chip
10 MHZ Oscilloscope
5 volt Power Supply
TTL
TTL-4BIT
16/Z SJO power cable
Solid State Relay
Transistor Tester
Digital Multimeter
AC Line Filter 15 amp
White hook-up wire
Brown hook-up wire
Orange hook-up wire
Black hook-up wire
Purple hook-up wire
Red hook-up wire
Micro Processor
5mHZ 10 mv OSCI
Pulse Generator
Variable AC Power SUpply
Sweep Generator 5mHz
AC Line

•

Estimated total value: $10,910


